

Summer 2025

GCE A Level Post-Results Services: Deadlines, Fees and Charges

The post-results services available are:

- Review of Results (RoR): Priority Review of Marking; Clerical re-check; review of marking
- Access to Scripts (ATS): Priority access to marked examination scripts; Access to examination scripts for teaching and learning

| Post - Results service | Deadline (Final date for requesting) | AQA fees and charges | OCR fees and charges | Pearson/ Edexcel fees and charges | WJEC / Eduqas fees and charges |
|--|--|----------------------------|----------------------------|--|---|
| Priority Copy of Marked Script (ATS) to decide next steps | 27 August 2025 | Free | Free | Free | Free |
| Priority Review of Marking - Service 2 (Review of marking) – University place pending | 20 August 2025 | £61.40 per paper | £82.26 per paper | £69.70 per paper | £59.45 per paper |
| Clerical Re-check – per unit / component or module | 24 September 2025 | £9.64 | £11.79 | £14.35 | £11.28 |
| Review of Marking (Service 2) – includes copy of reviewed script | 24 September 2025 | £51.66 per paper | £66.88 per paper | £58.43 per paper | £50.23 per paper |
| Access to Script – original marked paper (to support teaching and learning) | 30 October 2025 | Free | Free | Free | Free |